Edmonton Catholic Schools Jr. High Athletic Association
GIRLS TRACK AND FIELD RECORDS AS OF JUNE 15, 2019

JUNIOR GIRLS

Event Name

100Meters Joy Vela

200 Meters Chantelle Suitor

400 Meters Gracia Muamba

800 Meters Madison Marguez-Stricker
1500 Meters ~ Madison Marquez-Stricker
4x100 Relay

Long Jump Joanne Orysiuk

High Jump M. DeChamplain

High Jump Heather MacArthur

Shot Put Alysia Rissling

Triple Jump  Carmen Chu

Turbo Javelin

Madison Maximo

INTERMEDIATE GIRLS

100Meters Andrea Jokic
200 Meters Chantelle Suitor
400 Meters Jennifer Kemp
800 Meters Jennifer Kemp
1500 Meters  Taylor Patterson
4x100 Relay

Long Jump Joy Vela

High Jump Jane Plaxton
Shot Put Maria Gouveia
Triple Jump  Madelyn Valpy
Turbo Javelin  Chyler Figueroa
SENIOR GIRLS

100 Meters Gracia Muamba
200 Meters Ashley Patterson
400 Meters Ashley Patterson
800 Meters Jennifer Kemp
1500 Meters  Hannah Leggatt
4x100 Relay

Long Jump Joy Vela

High Jump R.Godlewski
Shot Put Mandy Squire
Triple Jump  Madelyn Valpy

Turbo Javelin

Hailey Hossinger

School

St. Nicholas

Father Michael Troy
Joseph Moreau
Louis St. Laurent
Louis St. Laurent
Father Michael Troy
St. Thomas More

St. Francis of Assisi
Cardinal Leger

St. Rose

Father Michael Troy
J.J. Bowlen

St. Elizabeth Seton
Fr. Michael Troy
Louis St. Laurent
Louis St. Laurent
Louis St. Laurent
St. Cecilia

St. Nicholas

J.H. Picard

J.J. Bowlen

St. Brendan

St. Mark

Joseph Moreau
Louis St. Laurent
Louis St. Laurent
Louis St. Laurent
H.E. Beriault

St. Rose

St. Nicholas

St. Cecilia

Sir John Thompson
St. Brendan
Cardinal Leger

Record

12.24
27:20
1:03.37
2.28.62
5:03.42
53.80
4:94
1:50
1:50
11.46
10.54
26.11

12:34
26:14
1:00:85
2:23:1
5:06:09
52:8
5.30
1.58
12.28
10.86
27.19

12:08
25.85
1:00.60
2:20.53
4:59.83
51:71
5.40
1.58
12.42
11.35
27.95

Year

2017
2009
2011
2012
2012
2009
1975
1979
1980
2002
2019
2018

2014
2010
1997
1997
2005
1978
2018
1980
1989
2018
2017

2013
2002
2002
1998
2011
2008
2019
1977
1997
2019
2016



